Academy for Academic Excellence

17500 Mana Rd

Apple Valley, CA 92307
http://www.lewiscenter.org

760-946-5414

Athletic Director- Scott Gormley
Head Coach- Tami Ebright

2017 Middle School Girls Soccer Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time |Transportation
Monday 3/20/17 |Heritage Brewster Park 4:00 |Provide Own
Monday 4/3/17 Riverside Prep Riverside Prep 4:00 |Provide Own
Tuesday 4/4/17 Heritage Heritage 4:00 |Provide Own
Wednesday (4/5/17 University Prep Brewster Park 4:00 |Provide Own
Monday 4/10/17 |Riverside Prep Brewster Park 4:00 |Provide Own
Wednesday (4/12/17 |Excelsior Victor Valley College [4:00 [Provide Own
Monday 4/17/17 |Columbia Brewster Park 4:00 |Provide Own
Wednesday [4/19/17 [University Prep University Prep 4:00 |[Provide Own
Monday 4/24/17 |Excelsior Brewster Park 4:00 |Provide Own
Wednesday (4/26/17 |Riverview Brewster Park 4:00 |Provide Own
Monday 5/1/17 Riverview Riverview 4:00 |Provide Own
Wednesday |[5/3/17 Columbia Columbia 4:00 |[Provide Own
Tuesday 5/9/17 Playoffs TBA TBA |Provide Own
Saturday 5/13/17 |Playoffs TBA TBA |Provide Own

Bold indicates home matches
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